MEMORIAL DON LUIGI MARCHETTA

MINTURNO (LT) 24 Settembre 2017
km 10,000

www.mariomoretti.it

TS

POS REAL
POS MW COGNOME NOME SOC TIME TIME
1 1 DI FOLCO DAVIDE POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA 00:35:19 00:35:17
2 2 FANE IBRAHIM POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA 00:36:00 00:35:57
3 3 TURCHETTA MASSIMILIANO POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA 00:36:15 00:36:15
4 4 MASTROIANNI ROBERTO ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI 00:36:29 00:36:26
5 5 MARCELLI PIETRO SORA RUNNERS CLUB 00:36:56 00:36:54
6 6 DEL BONO ROBERTO A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 00:37:16 00:37:15
7 7 DE NARDIS ADRIANO A.S.D. PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:37:40 00:37:38
8 8 CONTENTA SERGIO A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:37:57 00:37:54
9 9 MARZANO FRANCO CAIVANO RUNNERS 00:38:01 00:37:59
10 10 JOBARTEH JALAMANG POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA 00:38:13 00:38:10
11 11 GRAZIOSO ALESSANDRO RUNNING CLUB LATINA 00:38:31 00:38:30
12 12 D'AMICO IVAN APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM 00:38:47 00:38:46
13 13 PARISI ROCCO POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA 00:38:47 00:38:45
14 14 PANNO TONINO A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 00:38:56 00:38:54
15 15 VENTRE LUIGI RUNNING CLUB LATINA 00:39:00 00:38:57
16 16 CONTENTA GIOVANNI A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:39:07 00:39:05
17 17 IANNACCONE SIMONE POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA 00:39:24 00:39:22
18 18 REA MAURO POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA 00:39:25 00:39:22
19 19 LANCIA DANIEL UISP LATINA 00:39:34 00:39:33
20 20 D'ADAMO MANILO ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO 00:39:37 00:39:35
21 21 MARINI ANGELO SORA RUNNERS CLUB 00:39:42 00:39:40
22 22 DI CICCO ANTONELLO ASD ELBA RUNNERS 00:39:48 00:39:45
23 23 LUDOVISI ETTORE A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:39:52 00:39:48
24 24 DE SANTIS PAOLO SORA RUNNERS CLUB 00:40:04 00:40:04
25 1 DESIDERIO FABIOLA ASD TOP RUN FONDI 00:40:06 00:40:04
26 25 DI GIUSTINO MARCO POL. UNIVERSITA' FORO ITALICO 00:40:10 00:40:10
27 26 FORNARI ARCANGELO ASD TOP RUN FONDI 00:40:12 00:40:11
28 27 D'AGUANNO LORETO POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA 00:40:14 00:40:10
29 28 TOMASELLI STEFANO UISP COMITATO TERR.LE LAZIO SUD EST 00:40:16 00:40:13
30 29 ROMANO ANDREA A.S.D. NUOVA POD. LATINA 00:40:32 00:40:32
31 30 PAPI DANIELE RUNNING CLUB LATINA 00:40:42 00:40:41
32 31 CASALESE MARIO ASD RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO 00:40:49 00:40:46
33 32 DI VASTA ANTONIO ATLETICA ENI 00:40:55 00:40:55
34 33 ZONFRILLI VITTORIO POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA 00:41:01 00:40:54
35 34 TOMAO MICHELE POLI GOLFO 00:41:07 00:41:05
36 35 PETELLA FRANCESCO ATLETICA VENAFRO 00:41:08 00:41:05
37 36 DI VASTA GIORGIO ATLETICA ENI 00:41:14 00:41:12
38 37 MIACCI ANTONIO CUS CASSINO 00:41:15 00:41:13
39 2 BORNASCHELLA ANNA ATLETICA VENAFRO 00:41:21 00:41:18
40 38 RAGNO MARIO ATLETICA OLIMPIC MARINA ASD 00:41:38 00:41:32
41 39 FERDINANDI FLAVIO POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA 00:41:38 00:41:31
42 40 MORETTI CLAUDIO POL ATLETICA CEPRANO 00:41:46 00:41:42
43 41 FILANCIA MAURO POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA 00:42:02 00:41:55
44 42 MARANDOLA GIUSEPPE FIDAL RUNCARD 00:42:11 00:42:08
45 43 COLASANTI MARCO ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI 00:42:23 00:42:20
46 44 MOLLE ROBERTO POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA 00:42:34 00:42:31
a7 45 PARISI MAGNO ROBERTO POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA 00:42:47 00:42:43
48 46 ROTONDO MARCO POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA 00:42:48 00:42:45
49 47 COZZOLINO ANTONIO POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA 00:43:06 00:43:04
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DI PALMA
FANTAUZZI
LOMBARDI
MORETTI
COLATOSTI
DI ROLLO
FONTANA
FIORINI
FRANCO
PARISI

LUPI
CELLETTI
TRAORE
BARRALE
SANNIOLA
MIACCI
SESSA
MIRABELLA
PADRONE
DI MANNO
DE CASTRO
MORGIA
ABRUSCATO
FEDELE
TURCHETTA
MARINO
SPEZIALE
DE PAROLIS
CAPALDO
DE FABRIITIS
TORALDO
MARCOCCIA
DI VITO
RODIA
CIOPPA
COCUzzOLI
RUGGIERO
TORRIERO
DI CIACCIO
DI FANTE
MEVO
CAPRARO
TOMAO

DE MEO

DE RITA
CELLUPICA
CAPASSO
CARRARA
DE ANGELIS
PROIETTI
GIAMBERARDINI
PARADISO
GEREMIA
ROTONDO
GERMANI
PARISELLA
CORINA
PAPA

AGOSTINO
PIETRO
ANTONIO
GABRIELE
CHIARA
ANTONIO
EMANUELE
FELICE
FABIO
LUCIO
LUCA
KATIA
YERO DIOUMA
GASPARE
GIOVANNI
ANNALISA
PAOLO
LILIANA
SALVATORE
GIULIO CESARE
GIANNI
ROMEO
GIUSEPPE
MICHELE
LUIGI
VITTORIO
SALVATORE
ANTONIO
DIEGO
EMILIO
VINCENZA
ELISA
ELISEO
ROBERTO
TOMMASO
PATRIZIO
PASQUALE
GIAMPIERO
ANTONIO
ANGELA
LORENZO
GUGLIELMO
MASSIMO
ANTONIO
ADRIANO
STEPHAN
MARCO
TERESA
LUCIANO
SILVANO
FEDERICA
VITO
ROCCO
ALESSANDRO
ROSARIO
MANOLO
ENEA
CARLA

ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO
A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
POL ATLETICA CEPRANO

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
ASD TOP RUN FONDI

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO
A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTICELLANA
ASD ENDURANCE TRAINING
ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
ASD RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO
A.P.D. AENEAS RUN
COLLEFERRO ATLETICA

A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA
ASD TOP RUN FONDI

A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTICELLANA
ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTICELLANA
SORA RUNNERS CLUB

A.S.D. LIRI RUNNERS

CAIVANO RUNNERS

A.S.D. ATLETICA HERMADA

ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
FIDAL RUNCARD

A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA
A.P.D. AENEAS RUN

ASD TOP RUN FONDI

A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
A.P.D. AENEAS RUN

G.S.D. FIAMME ARGENTO

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
ASD RUNNING TELESE TERME
POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
POLI GOLFO

ASD TOP RUN FONDI

POLI GOLFO

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
UISP LATINA

POLI GOLFO

A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA
PODISTICA DEI FIORI

POLI GOLFO

ATLETICA OLIMPIC MARINA ASD
UISP LATINA

ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
RUNNING CLUB LATINA

SORA RUNNERS CLUB

SORA RUNNERS CLUB

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010

00:43:08
00:43:11
00:43:21
00:43:36
00:43:38
00:43:39
00:43:40
00:43:46
00:43:50
00:43:52
00:43:53
00:43:57
00:44:24
00:44:34
00:44:44
00:44:45
00:44:49
00:44:52
00:44:58
00:45:00
00:45:04
00:45:09
00:45:15
00:45:15
00:45:19
00:45:26
00:45:30
00:45:32
00:45:44
00:45:48
00:45:49
00:46:01
00:46:12
00:46:16
00:46:21
00:46:22
00:46:25
00:46:25
00:46:28
00:46:34
00:46:40
00:46:44
00:46:54
00:47:08
00:47:13
00:47:15
00:47:25
00:47:26
00:47:37
00:47:41
00:47:50
00:47:56
00:47:56
00:47:57
00:48:20
00:48:27
00:48:37
00:48:37

00:43:02
00:43:09
00:43:18
00:43:29
00:43:35
00:43:36
00:43:36
00:43:43
00:43:46
00:43:50
00:43:50
00:43:56
00:44:18
00:44:32
00:44:39
00:44:42
00:44:47
00:44:49
00:44:54
00:44:57
00:45:01
00:45:07
00:45:12
00:45:06
00:45:10
00:45:22
00:45:22
00:45:28
00:45:40
00:45:46
00:45:45
00:46:00
00:46:05
00:46:12
00:46:07
00:46:17
00:46:19
00:46:18
00:46:28
00:46:33
00:46:38
00:46:42
00:46:45
00:46:57
00:47:12
00:47:05
00:47:17
00:47:23
00:47:33
00:47:39
00:47:48
00:47:53
00:47:48
00:47:53
00:48:13
00:48:24
00:48:33
00:48:33
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ACCIAI
PASCARIELLO
MARI
URBANI
MASOCCO
DI TROCCHIO
VAUDO
VOLPE
GIORDANO
SEPE
SORRENTINO
GAETANI
IANNICELLI
SIMEONE
GENOVESE
MAGNIFICO
VAGNATI
SEPE
MUZZO
ROSSI
AUTIERO
AMICO
FAIOLA
ZOTTOLA
D'AMBRINI
PERCOCO
POLSINELLI
MARISCA
QUADRINO
CAPOTOSTO
D'ALLESANDRO
FABBRIZI
GASBARRONE
DE SANTIS
INGOGLIA
RAO
MARZANO
MAROSTICA
PARISI

DI PRISCO
DE MARCO
NARDI
LAMBERT
QUADRINO
SPADA
FATTORE
PARISELLA
AUTIERI
BEATO
BONANNI
CUCCOVILLO
RICCIARDI
MARCOCCIA
SPOLETINI
CASAGRANDE
AIELLO

SEPE
D'AGUANNO

STEFANO
SALVATORE
JULIE

RAUL
GIULIO
BRUNO
LUISA
GIUSEPPE
ANTONIO
MAURIZIO
FRANCESCO
VITTORIO
CARMINE
BRUNO
ANDREA
ALESSANDRO
DOMENICO
ANTONELLO
ORAZIO
SERENA
GIOVANNI
PASQUALE
GIANNI
PAOLO
PAOLO
ADRIANO
ANNA FELICITA
FRANCESCO
GIANLUCA
MASSIMO
GENNARO
GIUSEPPE
ANTONIO
MARIA ANTONIETTA
ENzZO
MARCELLO
PIETRO
ALBINO
RAFFAELE
FRANCESCA
GIUSEPPE
AGOSTINO
CINZIA
BIAGIO
CLAUDIO
MARIA SOFIA
FEDERICA
GAETANO
ARNALDO
NAZZARENO
NICOLA
EMMA
VALTER
LUCIANO
VITO

MARIA ANTONIETTA
GEMY
ARMANDO

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
CAIVANO RUNNERS

ATLETICA OLIMPIC MARINA ASD
ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS SALARIA
ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
A.S.D. ATLETICA HERMADA
FIDAL RUNCARD

CAIVANO RUNNERS

ASD TOP RUN FONDI

A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
ASD TOP RUN FONDI

A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
POLI GOLFO

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
MEDITERRANEA OSTIA

A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
POLI GOLFO

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
CAIVANO RUNNERS

CAIVANO RUNNERS

ASD TOP RUN FONDI

POLI GOLFO

ASD TOP RUN FONDI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
ASD RUNNER TRAINER

A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
A.P.D. AENEAS RUN

ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA

A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
POLI GOLFO

A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
A.S.D. ATLETICA HERMADA
A.P.D. AENEAS RUN

A.P.D. AENEAS RUN

POLI GOLFO

A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA

A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA
A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO
ASD RUNNING TELESE TERME
A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
CAIVANO RUNNERS

ASD RUNNER TRAINER

A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
ASD TOP RUN FONDI

A.S.D. MES COLLEFERRO

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ASD TOP RUN FONDI

ATLETICA VENAFRO

00:48:39
00:48:41
00:48:41
00:48:49
00:48:55
00:48:58
00:49:02
00:49:13
00:49:14
00:49:31
00:49:32
00:49:32
00:49:32
00:49:42
00:49:43
00:49:49
00:50:11
00:50:13
00:50:14
00:50:18
00:50:20
00:50:20
00:50:21
00:50:35
00:50:56
00:51:09
00:51:23
00:51:32
00:51:34
00:51:34
00:51:35
00:51:41
00:51:44
00:52:28
00:52:28
00:52:30
00:52:33
00:52:39
00:53:06
00:53:07
00:53:08
00:53:38
00:53:40
00:53:43
00:53:46
00:53:46
00:53:54
00:54:05
00:54:13
00:54:31
00:54:40
00:55:22
00:55:30
00:55:59
00:56:08
00:56:11
00:56:53
00:57:16

00:48:32
00:48:36
00:48:37
00:48:49
00:48:47
00:48:53
00:48:55
00:49:08
00:49:10
00:49:20
00:49:20
00:49:20
00:49:20
00:49:35
00:49:38
00:49:45
00:50:04
00:50:09
00:50:11
00:50:11
00:50:15
00:50:15
00:50:10
00:50:31
00:50:45
00:51:03
00:51:23
00:51:22
00:51:22
00:51:23
00:51:32
00:51:32
00:51:36
00:52:18
00:52:17
00:52:26
00:52:25
00:52:31
00:53:02
00:53:00
00:53:06
00:53:29
00:53:37
00:53:40
00:53:42
00:53:42
00:53:43
00:53:59
00:54:02
00:54:23
00:54:35
00:55:16
00:55:24
00:55:55
00:56:02
00:56:06
00:56:40
00:57:09
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VARRICCHIONE
GARRITANO
STACHURSKA
PESOLI
BUONOCORE
CARAMANICA
PANNONE
RIZZI

DI MANNO
ROCCARINA
MARIORENZI
ROCCA
GIANNITELLI
GIORDANO
MARINIELLO
ANGELINO
SCHIAPPA
GIONTA
ACCAPPATICCIO
DEL PRETE
MARACCHIONI
MAROSTICA
DI CARLO
CORSETTA
TAGLIAVENTO
GRASSI
GALLETTI
PASTORE
OSTINATO
ALTOBELLI

DI RIENZO
RINALDI
ANGELINO
PAGLIUCA
SPERDUTO
ROSATO
MAGNIFICO
DI FAZIO
L'AMANTE
MANCINI
ROCCO
RIVOIRE
PUGLIESE
FIORE

COIA
PITTIGLIO
MALATESTA
COSTANTINI
GRADELLINI
MINNUCCI
BONITO

ROBERTA
VALENTINA
BEATA MARIA
MANUELA
MICHELINA
MOSE
GIUSEPPE
BIAGIO PIETRO
CLAUDIO
ANTONELLA
ANTONIO
EMANUELE
FRANCESCO
DOMENICO
FRANCO
IDA

DELIO

IOLE
GIANLUCA
PASQUALE
ROSSELLA
GIULIA
ANTONELLA
RITA
LOREDANA
GIOVANNI
LORENZO
CARLO
MARIA
GIUSTINO
DANIELA
TIZIANA
RAFFAELE
ANNA

GINO
ANTONIO
CARLO
GIANFRANCO
CLAUDIO
MICHELE
FERNANDO
SOPHIE
ANTONIO
RITA
ANTONIO
ENRICO
ALESSIA
SILVIA
PAOLA
MASSIMO
BRUNELLA

ASD RUNNING TELESE TERME
ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO
ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
ATLETICA CECCANO

ATLETICA OLIMPIC MARINA ASD
A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTICELLANA
A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA
POLI GOLFO

ASD ATINA TRAIL RUNNING

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
POMIGLIANO MARATHON CLUB
CAIVANO RUNNERS

CAIVANO RUNNERS

POLI GOLFO

ASD TOP RUN FONDI

ASD TOP RUN FONDI

POLI GOLFO

ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
A.S.D. ATLETICA HERMADA

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
ASD TOP RUN FONDI

A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
POLI GOLFO

A.S.D. MATESE RUNNING

A.P.D. AENEAS RUN

ASD PIPPARUNNERS

ATLETICA OLIMPIC MARINA ASD
RUNNING CLUB MARATONA DI ROMA
ATLETICA OLIMPIC MARINA ASD
A. P.D. HIPPOS CAMPI FLEGREI
A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
POLI GOLFO

POLI GOLFO

ATLETICA OLIMPIC MARINA ASD
A.P.D. AENEAS RUN

A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA

APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM

ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
ORDINE INGEGNERI ROMA

ASD RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA

00:57:16
00:57:27
00:57:34
00:57:42
00:57:57
00:58:09
00:58:13
00:58:14
00:58:14
00:58:15
00:58:43
00:58:56
00:59:11
00:59:27
00:59:28
00:59:29
01:00:16
01:00:19
01:00:19
01:00:22
01:01:12
01:01:35
01:01:38
01:01:50
01:02:56
01:02:56
01:03:03
01:03:25
01:03:55
01:04:40
01:04:40
01:04:41
01:04:41
01:04:42
01:05:41
01:05:41
01:05:42
01:05:46
01:07:25
01:07:26
01:09:12
01:09:25
01:09:26
01:11:18
01:12:36
01:15:33
01:16:40
01:16:40
01:16:41
01:19:27
01:19:27

00:57:12
00:57:22
00:57:27
00:57:34
00:57:57
00:58:03
00:58:05
00:58:05
00:58:05
00:58:11
00:58:30
00:58:46
00:58:57
00:59:24
00:59:23
00:59:22
01:00:06
01:00:08
01:00:08
01:00:20
01:01:07
01:01:26
01:01:34
01:01:46
01:02:46
01:02:45
01:02:54
01:03:18
01:03:49
01:04:37
01:04:34
01:04:32
01:04:35
01:04:36
01:05:28
01:05:25
01:05:31
01:05:32
01:07:14
01:07:16
01:08:58
01:09:23
01:09:21
01:11:07
01:12:36
01:15:24
01:16:34
01:16:33
01:16:33
01:19:12
01:19:12




